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3 Leaves Service Unit Meeting - Nov. 14, 2017

Welcome to the November Service Unit Meeting!

Please take a raffle ticket and deposit /2 in the treasure chest for your chance to win!
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And a Big THANKSGIVING THANK YOU for being such “cool” leaders!

AGENDA:

e Badge-A-Palooza for Brownies and Juniors - December 03 Briarcliff UMC
o New Leader investiture - December 12 SU Meeting (2017/18 new leaders)
e Annual Fund Year-End Giving Reminder & Adopt a Horse Program

o Treats and Keeps Update - Veronica Barnes

o (Qirltopia Video Presentation - Troop 28439

e Qirl Scout Cookie Update - Marsha Sussman and Lindsay Rochaix

o Troops 14565 & 16433 Canned Food Drive - collection

o RAFFLE!

Visit www.3leaves.org for more information and updates about events.
Don’t miss the fun! Make sure you are registered for our Yahoo email group!
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What is a “Guest Troop Meeting Representative?”
We invite Girl Scouts to visit our monthly meetings - individually or as a troop - to share their
scouting experiences with our troop leaders! Sign up at www.3leaves.org

FUTURE MEETINGS (in OGUMC parlor unless noted):
12/12/2017, 01/04/2018, 02/13/2018, 03/13/2018, 04/10/2018,
May leader appreciation dinner TBA

UPCOMING EVENTS:

New Leader Investiture @ SU Meeting........... Dec. 12 2017

Badge-A-Palooza for Brownies & Juniors........ December 03, 2017 Briarcliff UMC
World Thinking Day....................ooooooee.. Feb. 03 2018 Embry Hills UMC
Mardi Gras Costume Ball ......................... March 2018 TBA

YOUR EVENT COULD BE HERE! Email events@3leaves.org to find out how!

Your 3 Leaves Team:
Kathy Malloy - SUD - info@3leaves.org OR SUD@3leaves.org

Swaantje Sass - Treasurer - treasurer@3leaves.org
Melaine Uetsuki - Webmaster & Events Chair - events@3leaves.org OR webmaster@3leaves.org
Veronica Barnes - Treats and Keeps Chair - fallproduct@3leaves.org

Lindsay Rochaix and Marsha Sussman - SU Cookie co-chairs - cookies@3leaves.org
Heidi Blanck - SU Recognitions co-chairs - recognitions@3leaves.org

Marsha Sussman - SU Training Facilitator - masussman@hotmail.com

Thank you for all you do to build girls of courage, confidence, and character!
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
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